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	序号
	姓名
	性别
	出生年月
	单位名称
	岗位名称
	岗位代码
	岗位类别
	毕业学校
	所学专业
	学历
	学位
	准考证号
	加分
	笔试总分
	面试成绩
	考试总成绩
	总排名
	备注

	1
	黄虹瑞
	女
	2002-07
	宜宾市叙州区乡镇学校
	初中体育教师
	23227064
	专业技术
	四川农业大学
	体育教育
	大学本科
	学士
	2315010911120
	 
	69.56
	79.08
	73.368
	3
	2024年
应届生

	2
	兰晓娟
	女
	2001-01
	宜宾市叙州区乡镇幼儿园
	幼儿教师1
	23227067
	专业技术
	四川师范大学
	学前教育
	大学本科
	学士
	2315010807123
	 
	66.32
	77.34
	70.728
	4
	2024年
应届生

	3
	陈大宇
	男
	2001-11
	宜宾市叙州区乡镇幼儿园
	幼儿教师4
	23227070
	专业技术
	昭通学院
	学前教育
	大学本科
	学士
	2315010902324
	 
	66.88
	75.26
	70.232
	2
	2024年
应届生

	4
	周沫
	女
	1996-08
	宜宾市叙州区乡镇幼儿园
	幼儿教师2
	23227068
	专业技术
	沈阳师范大学
	学前教育
	大学本科
	学士
	2315010812927
	 
	69.22
	77.02
	72.34
	3
	孕妇



